

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12434/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2003 in LPA No. 183/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)((For FD)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 14356-14357 of 2003
(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s))
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For FD)

Date: 22/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Parikh,R.Dutta,
L.M.Bhat and
Anitha Shenoy,Advs.

M/s. A.K.Agarwal,S.Kumar,
S.Mishra and
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

Mr. Altaf H.Naiyak,A.G. For J&K.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

For R.5 Mr. S.P.Singh,adv.

For R.6 Mr. G.M.Kawausa,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER