

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12434/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2003 in LPA No. 183/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14356-14357 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. document(s) and with prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr.Vijay Arora, Adv.
For Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr.Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mrs.Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Ms.M.F.Humayunisa, Adv.
Mr.Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr.Altaf H.Nayak, Adv.Genl.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv
Mr.A.Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr.G.M.Kawwosa, Adv.
Mr.Ajay K.Dua, Adv.
Mr.S.P.SIngh, Adv.
Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master